EYIRESH T AR 2019 4E 05 A 20 HiTBS iR
(2019 4F 05 H 20 H EM— Monday)

3% .35 (Market Overview) - ( 2019.05.20 )

B BT AT EH No. of Companies Listed 0

EHAFEH No. of Listed Companies 758

ETiEZS%H No. of Listed Securities 758

RMURATHCAS Total Issued Capital 384471741410

RMURIER A Total Negotiable Capital 280282489845

ET AR T SAE Total Market Capitalization 4947957434034
i AFIRET{E Total Negotiable Market Capitalization 3080960904914
RN AZ 4% Total Turnover 78206159656.890

RS AZ B Total Shares Traded 6990409695

RN AZZE R Total No. of Deals 5297760

“P-15) T 4 (i) Average P/E Ratio (Times) 38.5700

BNV FEE —H&% S CHINEXT INDEX — High 1481.1893

A% Low 1450.2802

il Close 1469.3110

B HUFE A (Index and Quotation) - ( 2019.05.20)




RO B R WERHWCT JF 7 & s B K W T T % TRERIE
Code Index Pre-Close Open High Low Close Change % Change

399006 BIMVIRFEEL P 1478.7481 1478.2011 1481.1893 1450.2802 1469.3110 -9.4371 -0.6382%

Y ISR ars FEHUCE JF W s & i (K U T A BRI RO R R & BT & &R
Code Stock Pre-Close Open High Low Close % Change Volume Deal Turnover P/E Ratio

300001 4F8ifE 18.680 18.680 19.080 18.040 18.730 +0.268% 5673079 9012 105136250.820 104.40
300002 Ffi/HZE 3.990 4.010 4.120 3.950 4.110 +3.008% 21692488 8654 88006756.800 100.49
300003 'RIFPEEST 24.760 24.500 25.110 24.230 24.440 -1.292% 17008821 18518 418805212.490 35.73
300004 Fg X4 4.270 4.250 4.250 4.030 4.150 -2.810% 10151247 5887 41852323.620 -

300005 #RiH$# 4.030 4.020 4.030 3.860 3.950 -1.985% 11878319 6528 46507845.970 -

300006 >£3£#\k 5.4105.230 5.300 5.000 5.210 -3.697% 37327854 14863 192207476.420 43.16
300007 BUEAHE 12.200 12.370 12.640 12.140 12.480 +2.295% 6447817 8470 79848192.150 59.32
300008 KifEB 4% 3.300 3.290 3.430 3.240 3.370 +2.121% 21853296 8219 73246654.000 -

300009 ‘ZFHEH) 15.330 15.250 15.490 14.880 15.000 -2.153% 6400312 7639 96400298.090 59.86
300010 37JHJE 8.580 8.430 8.640 8.350 8.490 -1.049% 12358210 11024 104604229.180 -----

300011 H#I AR 6.1306.130 6.220 5.950 6.210 +1.305% 6093453 4353 37173023.680 -----

300012 #EIFE 9.800 9.740 9.810 9.090 9.600 -2.041% 30808419 17832 290100216.990 58.93
300013 FrT#¥9 15.250 15.000 15.200 14.000 14.250 -6.557% 5285748 3245 75882027.210 65.70
300014 1248 AE 26.150 26.150 26.490 24.700 25.400 -2.868% 20113134 23402 510522430.990 38.08
300015 %Z/KHARF} 36.300 36.200 37.180 35.530 36.690 +1.074% 12656341 19951 460638249.330 86.68
300016 JbfifiZg)l 8.810 8.740 8.800 8.450 8.800 -0.114% 6586475 5312 56706722.590 29.12

300017 M7 A 9.980 10.150 10.550 10.050 10.360 +3.808% 90256790 44480 930126037.050 31.35
300018 " yoh%fr 5.1305.180 5.250 5.010 5.200 +1.365% 7111319 4676 36702692.090 -----

300019 fiEFARHE 6.700 6.700 6.840 6.600 6.800 +1.493% 2079875 3009 13990868.050 34.55

300020 #RYLIE4Y 8.0508.110 8.230 7.980 8.190 +1.739% 7826118 4026 63614327.510 203.23



300021
300022
300023
300024
300025
300026
300027
300028
300029
300030
300031
300032
300033
300034
300035
300036
300037
300038
300039
300040
300041
300042
300043
300044
300045
300046

KETIK 6.8706.950 6.960 6.180 6.180 -10.044% 21744653 9049 136861318.440 49.16

F 4R} 5.540 5.380 5.380 4.990 4.990 -9.928% 15842200 5263 79377192.000 181.45
FHEAY 6.640 6.470 6.540 6.130 6.380 -3.916% 8581368 5719 54418804.690 -----

HL#& A\ 15.380 15.260 15.650 15.260 15.520 +0.910% 11500399 11071 177806822.160 53.89
AL 6.1206.730 6.730 5.510 6.150 +0.490% 71632757 24428 458285380.860 241.18
2L HZ45)k 3.340 3.330 3.380 3.240 3.350 +0.299% 13505516 4382 44634231.650 47.86

1445 .55 4.870 4.870 5.020 4.870 4.980 +2.259% 17021280 6858 84316438.120 -----
SR 0.770 nn woeem e e e e e e e

R 6.750 7.430 7.430 7.060 7.430 +10.074% 23650389 7633 175271079.900 -----

FH % E=J7 5.750 5.800 5.970 5.680 5.950 +3.478% 2627576 3085 15253482.100 -
FiEAEHE 12.670 12.630 12.630 12.130 12.360 -2.447% 2301123 4009 28387420.000 18.05
4 HLHL 3.040 3.040 3.060 2.900 3.000 -1.316% 11346593 4614 33887089.600 -----

[E £ 79.640 79.500 84.990 77.940 82.840 +4.018% 14722686 35415 1206714909.230 70.25
HHIEET4N 12.700 12.600 12.920 12.430 12.880 +1.417% 4890831 5709 62010974.420 54.16
rhRE A, 5.580 5.610 5.730 5.460 5.710 +2.330% 7347400 3363 41166906.680 23.47
BB 14.720 14.760 15.120 14.760 15.050 +2.242% 4409251 7379 66082087.950 40.36
FHTFS 21.840 21.840 22.100 21.250 22.100 +1.190% 3188544 4301 69094150.140 26.16
AR 9.680 9.560 9.850 9.350 9.800 +1.240% 12172809 11009 117300585.050 18.12
EHEHLE 4.4304.430 4.450 4.320 4.430 0.000% 4453170 2593 19495191.070 20.93

JLI S 5.980 5.930 6.190 5.860 6.150 +2.843% 4926398 2982 29706390.020 46.77

6] K 3HT 44 8.570 8.610 8.620 8.270 8.510 -0.700% 5038236 3060 42491898.000 30.50
BARIREHE 15.300 14.800 16.000 14.400 16.000 +4.575% 15201674 13713 230576601.340 49.70
B R 4.520 4.790 4.970 4.710 4.750 +5.088% 50482785 18472 244201466.870 24.78
FENERE 7.4307.420 7.640 7.380 7.620 +2.557% 13617653 8322 102286851.070 78.72
#7183 9.130 9.160 9.600 9.160 9.490 +3.943% 11242703 8090 105935878.710 49.48
S 16.170 16.260 16.940 16.250 16.600 +2.659% 5553302 5038 92412607.720 41.24



300047 KyFiF} 14.790 14.770 15.180 14.660 15.100 +2.096% 6071310 5695 91135053.660 27.96
300048 & HEHfE 3.060 3.070 3.080 2.890 2.990 -2.288% 17286379 6333 51015131.840 -

300049 #EE%4> 8.700 8.700 8.810 8.530 8.780 +0.920% 2529600 2544 21978842.000 65.23
300050 122 %5F] 6.180 6.280 6.430 5.810 6.410 +3.722% 21764693 10477 135571529.360 61.58
300051 = HJ% 6.3706.450 6.550 6.300 6.490 +1.884% 11603096 8537 74971120.510 -----
300052 75 9.950 10.000 10.090 9.730 10.000 +0.503% 2944972 4033 29169538.950 72.78
300053 Nk HC4E 10.100 10.200 10.560 10.150 10.500 +3.960% 14042925 9090 145872803.120 77.66
300054 A 8.250 8.330 8.670 8.100 8.640 +4.727% 12190440 6428 102700812.250 28.30
300055 JjFRik 7.030 7.040 7.070 6.880 7.030 0.000% 5425669 4148 37840735.750 -

300056 —#4E#2 6.490 6.480 6.480 6.190 6.300 -2.928% 2072011 950 13004084.520 -----

300057 JillHi#4 5.560 5.640 5.720 5.480 5.700 +2.518% 7424356 4264 41732956.820 30.30
300058 it tAr 4.200 4.150 4.260 4.120 4.230 +0.714% 28093357 10751 117762449.310 26.34
300059 %7 'E 14.830 14.790 15.330 14.620 15.130 +2.023% 157285903 75435 2359199898.760 83.68
300061 HEEYY 6.610 6.610 6.720 6.430 6.670 +0.908% 3797913 5253 24963008.240 -

300062 HHHEHLS 5.8705.940 6.010 5.690 5.980 +1.874% 4100429 3319 24049795.120 110.13
300063 KW4EM] 3.4103.3403.370 3.120 3.240 -4.985% 15032110 3651 48080297.400 ---—-
300064 7 4:WI47 4.590 4.580 4.630 4.420 4.550 -0.871% 5343245 2434 24097890.730 56.95
300065 %1% 13.470 13.470 13.730 13.400 13.680 +1.559% 3845315 4699 52287510.470 51.54
300066 = )I| % E 4.8505.210 5.340 5.080 5.340 +10.103% 141331802 32628 747806731.880 56.81
300067 ‘#i#5H: 5.150 5.130 5.180 4.880 5.180 +0.583% 9931819 4619 50167210.780 35.00

300068 T4 #AFELYR 12.370 12.310 12.510 11.980 12.460 +0.728% 12727446 9834 156759703.320 45.18
300069 4 F|#EH, 15.160 14.900 14.990 14.270 14.310 -5.607% 2999799 3369 43558355.180 -
300070 ZE/KjE 7.700 7.690 7.690 7.360 7.570 -1.688% 19971860 10584 150349522.800 19.16
300071 #EiH%E{E 3.140 3.140 3.150 3.000 3.090 -1.592% 8872702 4883 27130250.720 -----

300072 =¥ {# 7.8707.8708.020 7.450 8.010 +1.779% 29672750 14327 229331445.570 37.24
300073 AR 22.88022.730 22.790 22.050 22.750 -0.568% 5440810 9324 121996906.860 31.43



300074 £ T-Hf 4.130 4.130 4.220 4.090 4.200 +1.695% 6410280 2862 26726107.400 153.85
300075 #FEGE 11.040 11.000 11.180 10.650 11.180 +1.268% 6514254 5213 71197714.850 41.06
300076 GQY il 5.080 5.120 5.250 5.030 5.250 +3.346% 5236686 4378 27015429.620 118.51
300077 FE R AR 7.7808.0308.230 7.860 8.200 +5.398% 38515129 21485 311547720.190 -----
300078 fEAIPEHE 9.1709.210 9.350 9.130 9.280 +1.200% 6955540 5685 64362878.800 52.25
300079 #fdAlH: 5.690 5.730 5.800 5.450 5.760 +1.230% 46362913 18706 261113617.460 97.96
300080 % [l HiAE 5.760 5.760 5.830 5.450 5.590 -2.951% 6648600 2893 37180061.000 -----

300081 1H{E %< /7 11.240 11.080 11.350 10.860 11.010 -2.046% 4555602 5177 50269082.920 29.41
300082 {7 8.090 8.120 8.390 7.610 8.210 +1.483% 18021751 9511 144775668.720 17.16
300083 it At 3.290 3.350 3.570 3.290 3.420 +3.951% 35701264 8644 122292844.160 -----
300084 FERAlF; 5.2105.280 5.310 5.190 5.280 +1.344% 4837189 3805 25398156.750 30.81
300085 i 7% 13.850 13.980 14.230 13.510 13.860 +0.072% 12495035 14022 173631125.420 273.91
300086 A2 24\l 6.550 6.470 6.480 6.160 6.430 -1.832% 4200939 3541 26466296.100 216.50
300087 ZE4R = FF 9.3009.130 9.230 8.370 8.370 -10.000% 13531120 7202 115098927.920 52.71
300088 KA 4.9805.020 5.070 4.910 5.000 +0.402% 41317434 12949 206892186.680 16.14
300089 ALK I 4.720 4.720 4.750 4.580 4.680 -0.847% 7348177 4492 34147328.800 10.99
300090 F¥izFFf£ 1.920 1.950 1.950 1.800 1.870 -2.604% 29986420 7436 56129800.800 -----
300091 43R 5.030 5.100 5.170 4.840 5.070 +0.795% 47685781 16547 235562531.980 63.38
300092 ELHTHLE 7.450 7.400 7.570 7.300 7.520 +0.940% 2484516 3862 18444341.760 257.53
300093 4:[IF3E 7.380 7.450 7.450 6.640 7.200 -2.439% 5583130 4371 39354678.000 103.90
300094 [E LK 5.1005.090 5.120 4.590 4.790 -6.078% 12852203 5283 62068734.410 18.85
300095 AL 5.370 5.370 5.540 5.330 5.490 +2.235% 2970434 3568 16130672.620 -----
300096 5 HEA% 9.880 9.600 9.670 9.350 9.480 -4.049% 5742639 6697 54442130.720 278.01
300097 % z= M 10.400 10.490 10.650 10.360 10.590 +1.827% 4351900 4240 45673134.360 24.92
300098 =T 8.240 8.330 8.420 8.120 8.320 +0.971% 25219004 14048 208852197.280 27.21
300099 (5 S 7.790 7.730 8.080 7.680 7.940 +1.926% 39072881 25534 308055329.860 54.53



300100
300101
300102
300103
300104
300105
300106
300107
300108
300109
300110
300111
300112
300113
300114
300115
300116
300117
300118
300119
300120
300121
300122
300123
300124
300125

XA B3 7.930 7.910 8.090 7.650 8.030 +1.261% 3737782 4235 29430406.260 -----

PR RHE 10.93011.150 11.910 11.150 11.660 +6.679% 24698743 20567 283347253.530 403.46
7 1% H# 5.860 5.930 6.450 5.880 6.170 +5.290% 19387620 9141 119561903.130 24.67
AN 9.650 9.600 9.630 9.090 9.570 -0.829% 6580518 5809 61888536.320 158.18

11 5[] [ [

TeIRHA 4.3204.320 4.390 4.220 4.370 +1.157% 2744400 2308 11825806.200 268.10
PEERHOL. 7.710 7.460 7.600 6.940 6.940 -9.987% 17060501 8760 120348237.140 74.38

AH % 10.100 10.150 10.150 9.410 9.730 -3.663% 13651079 10401 131634169.560 8.13
254 7.030 7.020 7.320 6.850 7.130 +1.422% 7693174 5128 54285409.050 21.92

IR 16.160 16.250 16.570 15.840 16.300 +0.866% 1389236 3240 22601691.010 39.67
4= 245\ 5.3105.350 5.390 4.890 5.150 -3.013% 50185760 22442 256948093.100 157.01

i) H %% 2.600 2.550 2.720 2.340 2.720 +4.615% 38428748 14379 97016209.740 -----

JIilE % 7.730 7.630 7.900 7.600 7.860 +1.682% 2808270 2881 21798322.700 40.00
JIEPEHY 14.670 14.780 15.470 14.730 15.270 +4.090% 18736914 23896 283816469.650 32.96
tR EEIN 9.110 9.120 9.320 9.060 9.240 +1.427% 4409493 4708 40632400.710 34.95

K k5% 11.050 11.000 11.420 10.860 11.350 +2.715% 22195223 14066 247825242.250 268.32
U2 HyK e 1.750 1.720 1.750 1.580 1.610 -8.000% 64535100 12447 104959294.000 -----
By 3.780 3.820 3.840 3.710 3.820 +1.058% 3356222 2493 12662412.140 46.64

%J7 H7F 11.380 11.370 11.480 10.710 11.030 -3.076% 11508798 14319 126180214.930 42.79
B 44 21.000 18.900 18.910 18.900 18.900 -10.000% 6564500 6366 124069190.000 64.26
Z A4 kT 6.260 6.320 6.440 6.130 6.430 +2.716% 3318866 4047 20923542.080 18.63

P45 7% 8.200 8.180 8.300 8.120 8.170 -0.366% 3579373 2728 29308023.510 8.65

KW 43.050 43.050 43.800 41.580 42.780 -0.627% 13417395 19703 571238828.980 47.16
W RHE 17.140 17.680 18.150 16.600 17.280 +0.817% 49707444 47076 869808128.610 60.67
JC)IHEEAR 23.600 23.630 23.710 22.880 23.010 -2.500% 8125662 14263 188331924.800 32.77
itk 15.800 15.720 15.950 14.700 15.160 -4.051% 4905393 4118 74340792.670 109.70



300126 #i#F4r 5.6905.8105.810 5.510 5.800 +1.933% 2560698 2150 14498363.580 -----

300127 #R{MEEA 13.170 12.810 14.490 12.520 14.490 +10.023% 18470396 14641 251630790.290 29.94
300128 #FE AR 4.2404.310 4.530 4.220 4.440 +4.717% 43090545 15288 188790266.310 -----

300129 ZEMEXAE 4.140 4.110 4.130 3.970 4.090 -1.208% 7018146 4327 28500080.340 280.14

300130 H[E#F 16.500 16.530 16.880 16.000 16.560 +0.364% 4930181 7618 81015991.090 31.93
300131 FEFEEE 5.0605.010 5.140 4.970 5.120 +1.186% 14104691 6566 71699731.200 38.96

300132 HIAAY 12.52012.510 12.580 12.170 12.500 -0.160% 3589220 3789 44272261.600 12.05
300133 B 6.290 6.270 6.370 6.260 6.340 +0.795% 5033446 3716 31801470.160 53.23

300134 K& A% 13.150 13.190 13.800 12.720 13.540 +2.966% 21468811 18976 285871072.010 420.50
300135 FAIEFR 2.990 2.970 2.980 2.780 2.900 -3.010% 12766483 3258 36896540.050 64.44

300136 {54EiHf5 22.610 22.610 22.780 21.060 22.040 -2.521% 46307853 51071 1008541700.980 21.77
300137 i fR 8.1708.130 8.180 8.000 8.170 0.000% 5535467 5194 44882750.760 17.35

300138 f=)EAEY 7.6707.580 7.680 7.000 7.380 -3.781% 19266176 8568 139896883.790 26.10

300139 HRFEARME 11.990 11.850 12.690 11.850 12.380 +3.253% 35029186 29353 435453259.550 783.54
300140 H¥%E 4 9.3909.370 9.580 9.120 9.520 +1.384% 3544239 4065 33369286.500 136.19

300141 A ELA 7.210 7.300 7.340 7.100 7.320 +1.526% 2232720 3427 16184240.300 222.49

300142 RAREY) 23.37023.000 23.450 22.650 22.950 -1.797% 9294855 9379 214407893.970 33.73
300143 EEEEFRl 8.640 8.640 8.640 8.370 8.610 -0.347% 1934524 1769 16471828.400 93.79

300144 AIEIEZ 21.200 21.080 21.220 20.840 21.060 -0.660% 6856137 8496 144337376.450 23.77
300145 H14:¥A5% 5.8105.8205.820 5.230 5.540 -4.647% 53146909 13487 292394380.810 24.77
300146 7 Hif5{# 21.000 21.250 21.270 20.320 20.650 -1.667% 10748768 13822 221495030.230 30.27
300147 EF 525 6.880 6.840 6.980 6.800 6.930 +0.727% 2800094 2005 19292576.360 81.24

300148 KA+ 34k 4.1104.110 4.120 3.910 4.060 -1.217% 14365450 5132 57522133.700 -

300149 & 744 15.110 15.100 15.320 14.900 15.290 +1.191% 2725956 4152 41049471.050 47.44
300150 tHZ2%i/% 4.560 4.630 4.680 4.510 4.670 +2.412% 3491684 3455 16061778.800 30.97

300151 2 4% 6.100 6.100 6.130 5.830 6.130 +0.492% 1785004 1688 10727467.970 54.20



300152
300153
300154
300155
300156
300157
300158
300159
300160
300161
300162
300163
300164
300165
300166
300167
300168
300169
300170
300171
300172
300173
300174
300175
300176
300177

BHEbIAE 4,770 4.740 4.790 4.290 4.570 -4.193% 61960915 25621 281380486.520 -----
RIZZHLYE 7.880 7.930 8.220 7.800 8.100 +2.792% 8178099 5005 65474148.640 143.62

B i 5.7705.810 5.870 5.720 5.820 +0.867% 3418927 1341 19857014.870 24.76

‘% JEF 5.040 5.040 5.150 4.910 5.120 +1.587% 3669600 2847 18519394.560 101.99

IR 3.160 3.150 3.160 3.000 3.110 -1.582% 16446394 8982 50614522.620 -----

fEZE Y 4.810 4.800 4.890 4.580 4.770 -0.832% 10161540 3367 47736507.340 110.93

PR Z % 5.3205.380 5.380 5.100 5.140 -3.383% 11178925 4322 57735560.860 -----

FT A 5.2105.170 5.180 4.980 5.130 -1.536% 15845402 6800 80679427.000 25.71

75 E Ay 3.840 3.770 3.820 3.580 3.820 -0.521% 17516306 6801 64808785.860 -----

HErh $4% 14.470 14.940 15.140 14.510 14.750 +1.935% 3853632 3904 57252968.460 152.69
THEEH 6.760 6.820 6.890 6.560 6.660 -1.479% 7668500 5627 51470345.000 -----

SeEe At 3.700 3.710 3.790 3.610 3.760 +1.622% 3205210 2577 11900884.470 -----

IEYE A 6.450 6.480 6.560 6.330 6.560 +1.705% 7368748 3356 47633499.680 28.57
RF#X A 5.2105.210 5.330 5.080 5.290 +1.536% 9200322 6374 48209909.220 67.56

% J7E{E 12.190 12.150 12.630 11.820 12.400 +1.723% 22442259 18262 275508239.750 25.28
it E i 6.750 7.430 7.430 7.430 7.430 +10.074% 4148079 1121 30820226.970 -----

Jiix{5E 13.210 13.160 13.480 13.060 13.440 +1.741% 11701464 9002 155775441.220 63.70
KB 6.410 6.680 6.700 6.220 6.490 +1.248% 17662891 5755 113866816.790 130.58
W35 B 13.510 13.550 14.160 13.460 14.060 +4.071% 18983112 17910 263510333.130 32.26
ZRE W 8.540 8.450 8.450 8.180 8.220 -3.747% 7147100 5831 58974438.000 73.33

WA 5.620 5.840 5.840 5.520 5.620 0.000% 2061050 1452 11543695.000 24.01

FERME 5.1305.200 5.250 5.060 5.210 +1.559% 7312366 3642 37821634.210 -----

TG4y 28.950 28.900 29.340 27.000 28.100 -2.936% 3097415 3159 86801852.800 83.23
BAYE 17> 7.090 7.210 7.380 6.860 7.050 -0.564% 32142317 17581 230080602.360 56.76
JRAERHE 18.590 18.400 20.090 18.350 19.060 +2.528% 21504915 26099 415293496.610 19.97
th#$iA 14.100 14.300 15.120 14.200 14.830 +5.177% 23693765 18446 348862610.000 69.36



300178
300179
300180
300181
300182
300183
300184
300185
300187
300188
300189
300190
300191
300192
300193
300194
300195
300196
300197
300198
300199
300200
300201
300202
300203
300204

[ E FR 7.520 7.510 7.560 7.300 7.530 +0.133% 4478858 4201 33303899.260 27.66
V47575 4.180 4.200 4.280 4.120 4.270 +2.153% 4150825 2536 17494241.120 33.08
HEIEHBLT 13.200 13.150 13.500 13.100 13.490 +2.197% 4407200 2386 58464329.600 51.86
M 7325\ 5.710 5.720 5.720 5.500 5.640 -1.226% 4914659 4067 27506284.620 165.40
FERAY 4.600 4.620 4.650 4.480 4.600 0.000% 29459848 14551 134196008.700 126.03
ZRERE% 13.560 13.830 14.550 13.600 14.540 +7.227% 11722398 10599 164955706.420 38.22
J1J5{5 B 6.800 7.480 7.480 7.480 7.480 +10.000% 12262530 2386 91723724.400 24.73
AR E T 1.960 1.950 1.960 1.910 1.940 -1.020% 20787972 4816 40149889.240 29.17
JKIEIME 4.880 4.850 5.360 4.850 5.130 +5.123% 5765342 4586 29475358.000 -----
EAIRl 16.880 17.140 17.450 16.940 17.010 +0.770% 8832339 8812 151740593.180 44.59
Fhfe R K 4.380 4.260 4.330 3.940 3.950 -9.817% 28373711 9768 113858258.940 198.49

4k /K F 5.800 5.800 5.880 5.670 5.870 +1.207% 3604925 3744 20926638.670 19.80
WHElE(S 17.610 17.800 17.800 17.200 17.600 -0.057% 1056790 1590 18480517.760 194.26
BHYr 4% 8.600 8.640 8.780 8.510 8.720 +1.395% 2262260 3667 19566082.030 75.56
fE+-FHE 7.310 7.240 7.360 7.190 7.340 +0.410% 1666600 913 12116229.000 19.50

1E 225k 6.600 6.590 6.720 6.200 6.690 +1.364% 66322695 23679 430583279.400 -----

K2 B4y 8.310 8.310 8.360 8.090 8.360 +0.602% 3498982 3098 28761942.380 42.20
KA 8.680 8.680 8.800 8.450 8.770 +1.037% 1616200 3224 14003721.000 14.15

B 4EAS 3.3703.380 3.460 3.270 3.420 +1.484% 16029400 8086 54123231.820 26.37

29 )11 B4y 3.810 3.830 3.930 3.480 3.740 -1.837% 32749702 10332 120629723.340 -----
#7245k 11.240 11.320 11.550 10.930 11.350 +0.979% 20695696 11245 233540508.210 -----
7= A4 9.100 8.980 9.390 8.980 9.370 +2.967% 2428911 3360 22383904.420 29.86
G 4.980 4.990 5.080 4.920 5.010 +0.602% 5306016 1895 26559485.110 52.68

F ey 7.100 7.180 7.410 7.040 7.220 +1.690% 15889058 10823 114590490.530 -----
FERHE 22.660 22.670 23.120 22.650 22.850 +0.838% 4494969 5019 102917418.570 17.20
7R 14.260 14.230 14.230 13.110 13.450 -5.680% 2932395 3127 39700488.160 47.83



300205
300206
300207
300208
300209
300210
300211
300212
300213
300214
300215
300216
300217
300218
300219
300220
300221
300222
300223
300224
300225
300226
300227
300228
300229
300230

KWGi{E B 13.350 13.120 13.320 12.020 12.160 -8.914% 16298845 9432 203007927.860 51.77
FRFRAX A% 7.350 7.480 7.480 7.140 7.460 +1.497% 5668594 4003 41528764.710 47.10
JRHE X 12.560 12.650 12.650 11.400 11.730 -6.608% 27443134 22565 324960423.300 25.88
FH & fE 5.9105.950 6.190 5.720 6.110 +3.384% 9376140 7150 56538897.100 24.88
K5 E 11,100 11.080 11.350 10.990 11.290 +1.712% 1941459 2886 21757429.180 135.86
AR 3.850 3.900 4.030 3.640 4.020 +4.416% 12951943 5409 50206222.580 -----
{¢iERHY 6.7806.920 6.920 6.290 6.470 -4.572% 15652366 9939 102685107.450 392.12
Sy 27.920 27.990 28.320 27.500 28.250 +1.182% 6017314 5733 168837725.220 42.21
FEI K 6.640 6.690 6.820 6.590 6.820 +2.711% 7167153 5262 48153643.780 31.18
HEME2: 5.9305.930 6.030 5.810 5.930 0.000% 3075092 4094 18169786.410 24.58

FL R 6.060 6.060 6.150 5.890 6.130 +1.155% 3315945 2384 19949520.530 36.34
TFALZHHL 3.810 —-mnm wommm oo wmmm o e o e e

27 HL P 2.880 2.870 2.890 2.800 2.890 +0.347% 15783719 4137 44845410.750 25.35

LR WAy 7.230 7.480 7.530 7.140 7.480 +3.458% 2579341 3950 18974946.390 70.43
PRI 7.210 7.220 7.350 7.130 7.320 +1.526% 2895551 4410 21057883.110 24.97
4SOt 32.480 32.600 33.480 29.570 32.480 0.000% 3080104 3479 96954326.060 572.84
HAE R 7.380 7.430 7.480 6.880 7.380 0.000% 13219858 8107 94450328.160 -----

RIK e 14.860 14.840 15.280 14.520 15.240 +2.557% 9276840 8919 139032047.000 28.30
JEHEEIE 26.840 29.520 29.520 29.520 29.520 +9.985% 650272 500 19196029.440 439.29
1EIRFRER 6.360 6.230 7.000 6.160 7.000 +10.063% 25006985 11076 167970695.220 -----

4 J17% 5.4805.420 5.640 5.420 5.580 +1.825% 6691410 4729 37192892.600 237.45

| ¥#F4AIEE 66.700 66.480 67.900 65.520 66.340 -0.540% 1458537 4210 97093458.910 87.30
YA 10.420 10.370 10.740 10.370 10.740 +3.071% 2667657 2456 28228108.830 35.02

B HiRFEE 6.390 6.370 6.380 6.040 6.230 -2.504% 15379020 7982 94781032.410 230.74
/K B 10.620 10.620 10.930 10.600 10.810 +1.789% 6014354 5237 64712947.180 84.19
FKFIREAS 5.010 4.980 5.030 4.930 5.020 +0.200% 4256288 1827 21202059.640 10.56



300231 4R{ERHE 7.020 7.050 7.250 6.980 7.230 +2.991% 5956769 3007 42298564.940 28.41

300232 EHARIE: 10.880 10.880 10.880 10.020 10.410 -4.320% 9550907 10048 98460529.060 19.21
300233 4245 17.750 17.750 17.760 17.020 17.670 -0.451% 799600 1528 14007285.000 26.33
300234 FF/RF#F 11.470 11.230 11.490 10.750 11.260 -1.831% 4920808 4638 54631989.400 -----
300235 5 H AL 9.3509.380 9.620 9.140 9.580 +2.460% 3275146 3295 30958360.390 130.52

300236 _biHTBH 33.500 34.700 36.850 34.010 36.180 +8.000% 12653224 17405 454688713.090 1051.74
300237 FE/RAEZD 4.010 4.040 4.060 3.820 4.000 -0.249% 28536020 8683 113364270.000 15.62
300238 =AW 27.170 26.900 29.650 26.250 28.670 +5.521% 25592070 26158 717823301.110 166.20
300239 AR FEAEY 5.4505.300 5.390 4.910 4.910 -9.908% 37267926 14106 186852469.890 75.77
300240 ¥ JJik 7.470 7.400 7.560 7.280 7.490 +0.268% 3109173 2613 23059071.540 185.40

300241 #i=E )G 6.440 6.750 7.080 6.710 6.800 +5.590% 46852281 10570 326916793.200 43.59
300242 =AML 4.080 4.100 4.140 3.950 4.020 -1.471% 8674800 5928 34810975.000 -----

300243 FiFEE#F 8.950 8.910 8.940 8.650 8.820 -1.453% 1682255 2500 14734681.970 20.66

300244 iz Z W 19.090 19.000 19.090 18.100 18.560 -2.776% 4114707 6835 76059497.680 29.63
300245 KRILEHEE 9.0009.020 9.260 8.960 9.170 +1.889% 2121871 2153 19296695.250 49.04

300246 F3E4F 13.210 13.280 13.720 13.060 13.660 +3.407% 1418611 1321 18991220.050 31.09
300247 RhHEEEE 3.500 3.520 3.540 3.390 3.480 -0.571% 6465780 2910 22312789.800 -----

300248 HFi 7.480 7.670 7.670 7.420 7.550 +0.936% 3894862 4837 29405812.770 37.79

300249 K RE 6.880 7.020 7.300 6.760 6.950 +1.017% 22143958 10201 156004250.730 81.00

300250 )% {Z & 15.160 15.180 15.680 15.030 15.580 +2.770% 7043428 8101 108497832.210 -----
300251 JZRAEEE 6.770 6.800 6.840 6.610 6.790 +0.295% 9199198 6151 62042965.630 14.51

300252 4:{=# 10.770 10.610 11.330 10.610 11.210 +4.085% 8820403 7649 97102570.860 49.23
300253 P HE 12.130 12.080 12.490 12.010 12.310 +1.484% 23455167 21701 287485871.610 65.86
300254 fJFEE%) 8.2108.180 8.180 7.600 7.800 -4.994% 5435719 5010 42433237.580 224.14

300255 i 1L1Z4\) 6.980 7.000 7.240 6.670 7.210 +3.295% 20604870 6051 144040031.190 48.16
300256 &2 RlH: 3.8004.180 4.180 4.180 4.180 +10.000% 10644770 2132 44495138.600 -----



300257
300258
300259
300260
300261
300262
300263
300264
300265
300266
300267
300268
300269
300270
300271
300272
300273
300274
300275
300276
300277
300278
300279
300280
300281
300282

JF LAY 11.080 11.050 11.280 10.600 10.700 -3.430% 3578915 7135 38601526.660 76.05
R R 12.690 12.520 12.730 12.150 12.250 -3.467% 1263001 1741 15510642.970 19.18
FRRHE 3.6103.700 3.790 3.480 3.750 +3.878% 21306864 6585 78116329.300 29.57
FERNAF 11.550 11.720 12.090 11.250 12.070 +4.502% 3949000 4809 46698070.000 63.09
AL 5.110 5.130 5.180 4.870 5.170 +1.174% 7142607 3412 35818551.500 31.01

B 227K %% 7.510 7.400 7.600 7.130 7.540 +0.399% 4530380 2780 33470851.500 41.11
FERL: 5.3205.320 5.420 5.200 5.370 +0.940% 15150385 7066 80616993.730 36.19

E AT 5.260 5.500 5.500 5.060 5.340 +1.521% 3983710 3004 21024972.600 207.78
G245 8.610 8.550 9.020 8.420 8.980 +4.297% 9548850 7076 84214534.000 81.19
MYFEIAEE 4.670 4.660 4.660 4.320 4.550 -2.570% 37900798 14643 170910642.820 -----
IR 25 5.150 5.160 5.240 4.720 5.120 -0.583% 49941188 16937 251563704.540 48.76
R4S 14.300 14.200 14.400 13.640 14.060 -1.678% 1389092 2798 19441777.490 76.79
R E G 4.640 4.600 4.740 4.490 4.610 -0.647% 5380861 4462 24591226.710 -----
g FEL T 7.960 7.950 8.130 7.790 8.050 +1.131% 3073020 3715 24522691.600 -----
AT 19.150 19.120 19.660 18.780 19.490 +1.775% 6975348 10707 133916775.640 31.74
FFfefEHE 6.500 6.520 6.690 6.480 6.680 +2.769% 2151724 2725 14162890.960 9.30
AR 5.110 5.130 5.250 5.070 5.230 +2.348% 9750858 6949 50384298.590 41.25

FHY HELYE 9.930 9.800 10.040 9.650 9.760 -1.712% 24691573 20816 242613380.340 17.58
i 22 %% 9.990 9.880 10.850 9.850 10.730 +7.407% 13473157 11121 141030042.390 -----
= HE 12.040 12.050 12.280 11.870 12.210 +1.412% 1817359 2291 21959504.210 28.42
I 6.620 6.760 6.880 6.600 6.870 +3.776% 3016884 5095 20405853.150 287.45

#E B ik 6.400 6.430 6.710 6.410 6.620 +3.438% 8346771 5991 54879205.650 163.46
FEEARNEE 5.300 5.390 5.830 5.390 5.830 +10.000% 3811480 858 22142151.400 -----
LRFBHE 20.930 20.990 21.070 20.290 20.850 -0.382% 2247501 4252 46302266.310 43.06
SRSl 5.7205.720 5.820 5.560 5.800 +1.399% 3864645 3629 21976281.540 122.36
=¥ E 16.900 16.900 18.250 16.820 18.120 +7.219% 6478513 4606 114733009.770 39.73



300283
300284
300285
300286
300287
300288
300289
300290
300291
300292
300293
300294
300295
300296
300297
300298
300299
300300
300301
300302
300303
300304
300305
300306
300307
300308

IRINZEE 4.6204.630 4.760 4.580 4.750 +2.814% 3426820 2631 16035745.400 93.87
PR32 R} 9.2309.290 9.320 8.970 9.320 +0.975% 4470024 6926 40778243.690 14.52

& %4441 17.000 17.000 17.190 16.360 16.790 -1.235% 7542463 10621 126204180.800 29.79
‘ZFHi 9.6109.510 9.770 9.510 9.710 +1.041% 462668 819 4461725.140 21.65

KFI{E 4.160 4.140 4.580 4.140 4.370 +5.048% 52471044 17078 226179402.280 -----

BA¥S{E & 13.120 13.150 13.370 12.950 13.350 +1.753% 3447583 3907 45431995.750 43.22
{5 6.460 6.440 6.580 6.280 6.530 +1.084% 1658516 1407 10666499.090 67.95

SR REHY 10.710 10.610 11.100 10.580 11.000 +2.708% 7377299 6119 80330448.870 198.92
5 H YN 5.8105.870 5.870 5.630 5.750 -1.033% 5117977 5311 29343025.650 -----

SLE % 8.170 7.950 8.410 7.350 8.030 -1.714% 244030186 110737 1904399559.140 -----
WP 4 7,900 7.810 7.900 7.610 7.890 -0.127% 2273400 3299 17632602.000 131.72
AR 29.380 29.380 29.530 28.220 28.700 -2.314% 1912199 3929 54802495.570 26.51
=/NTM 12.850 12.840 13.060 12.640 12.980 +1.012% 1866472 2656 23985420.620 25.74
FIIF A 7.860 7.830 7.830 7.410 7.590 -3.435% 19846535 10679 150251956.730 15.26

W5 JE A 6.160 6.080 6.300 6.050 6.290 +2.110% 17569202 7342 108811868.010 19.76
=54 13.240 13.090 13.400 12.460 12.590 -4.909% 7787038 7137 99406991.180 22.92
BB 7.4607.500 7.500 6.710 6.940 -6.971% 100859049 46620 716562808.720 86.97
P T4 10.550 10.320 10.390 9.660 10.350 -1.896% 8317070 6460 83272633.840 56.71
K784 4.2304.270 4.300 4.200 4.290 +1.418% 4227000 2317 17999945.000 -----

[645 FBH¥% 9.930 10.280 10.920 10.020 10.550 +6.244% 40869721 19242 430278453.860 238.15
KOG 3.3703.380 3.480 3.350 3.480 +3.264% 17571388 4350 60275151.720 27.71

7 A, 3.940 3.930 3.970 3.850 3.950 +0.254% 5733200 2448 22451832.000 25.60

M D443 8.780 8.870 9.000 8.580 8.990 +2.392% 1915355 2545 16912138.890 34.07
7t {5 B 8.360 8.470 8.670 8.330 8.600 +2.871% 1879700 3067 16031314.000 -----

ZE LA 6.700 6.700 6.900 6.550 6.810 +1.642% 5611500 3575 37856642.000 39.62
HHEREE] 42.840 42.710 43.700 39.700 42.330 -1.190% 3761310 9756 158216561.420 34.63



300309
300310
300311
300312
300313
300314
300315
300316
300317
300318
300319
300320
300321
300322
300323
300324
300325
300326
300327
300328
300329
300330
300331
300332
300333
300334

YR 7.000 7.050 7.460 6.880 7.410 +5.857% 12339883 6397 88614501.470 33.24
HIEHZ 6.6306.500 6.570 5.970 6.270 -5.430% 84445993 32683 523060093.980 -----
14T 6.7706.720 6.890 6.660 6.870 +1.477% 10966763 5781 74532334.530 33.63
N A 6.8706.870 7.380 6.700 7.120 +3.639% 11626000 8037 82139056.000 -----
KilA%) 5.540 5.330 5.420 4.990 5.000 -9.747% 6687897 4940 33676336.790 -----
W4EPS)T 8.480 8.600 8.780 8.350 8.660 +2.123% 1958850 2299 16730014.000 86.60
HEilRHY 3.490 3.470 3.560 3.460 3.530 +1.146% 27531808 12258 96756840.220 -----

Fm /S ALHL 11.850 11.860 12.230 11.710 12.000 +1.266% 15617787 15583 186160668.360 26.48
INFEHTRE 6.480 6.470 6.490 6.000 6.260 -3.395% 12394840 7252 77335303.000 -----
THIEAHT 4.220 4.230 4.260 4.120 4.230 +0.237% 1450786 1522 6047940.640 49.94

F R 6.450 6.780 6.980 6.620 6.810 +5.581% 22126419 9651 150988532.490 35.96
IS4 5.050 5.060 5.120 4.920 5.110 +1.188% 3400420 2593 17138545.800 18.40

[ KB4y 14.880 14.880 15.170 14.700 15.150 +1.815% 672292 1436 10056415.730 46.72
fii D144 12.900 12.670 13.320 12.630 13.180 +2.171% 18798951 14193 244228771.040 85.92
HEHHE L 6.570 6.600 6.910 6.600 6.860 +4.414% 21288266 14824 144677957.510 30.91
et {5 S 5.8405.850 5.860 5.670 5.760 -1.370% 22637026 16164 130455604.670 194.59
PEBLHTAE 7.000 --n =omm oo cmmn oo oo e e e

HLFIZE 9.390 9.320 9.420 9.100 9.340 -0.532% 4257916 4551 39456197.620 14.58

thE LT 21.480 21.790 22.470 21.520 22.270 +3.678% 4370877 5333 96507928.700 30.57
H%ZFHY 8.6208.6809.340 8.510 9.210 +6.845% 13905118 8828 125181356.340 78.18
HHEANEE 8.230 8.230 8.260 7.950 8.230 0.000% 2180412 2391 17708679.400 38.30

#E4T 38 8.250 8.390 9.080 8.300 9.080 +10.061% 10166765 4635 90831044.480 -----

5 R4ER% 16.030 16.130 16.260 15.020 16.150 +0.749% 3165195 5933 49835081.000 58.86
KIFINEE 4.530 4.540 4.570 4.290 4.430 -2.208% 11722183 5425 51345218.760 46.19

Jk HEH¥ 10.210 10.490 11.110 10.160 10.290 +0.784% 72151843 44696 764914490.730 282.69
AR 7.370 7.370 7.470 7.210 7.380 +0.136% 2271986 3380 16637691.970 189.23



300335
300336
300337
300338
300339
300340
300341
300342
300343
300344
300345
300346
300347
300348
300349
300350
300351
300352
300353
300354
300355
300356
300357
300358
300359
300360

i AR Y 6.350 6.330 6.400 6.160 6.310 -0.630% 4488156 3008 28052030.000 14.17

Ak 4.240 4.260 4.280 4.120 4.260 +0.472% 9193661 4725 38663681.760 108.67

RIS 4.040 4.050 4.070 3.750 3.890 -3.713% 11963893 5037 46212694.970 -

FFIeH At 12.170 12.280 12.280 10.950 11.640 -4.355% 7510921 6989 87627578.540 40.76
TEAEF 11.800 12.290 12.850 11.980 12.610 +6.864% 46693519 27998 577158946.230 31.95
RHERA 17.100 16.980 17.850 15.730 17.540 +2.573% 9142829 10904 154329703.350 64.25
70 Bl 5.980 5.860 5.910 5.720 5.840 -2.341% 3500421 3556 20293412.750 20.16
FARMLEE 12.690 12.290 12.890 11.660 11.910 -6.147% 45832263 33424 556974710.280 52.86
B BLEK 7.750 7.940 8.080 7.690 8.010 +3.355% 30021124 16839 238333427.130 -----

K 6.250 6.290 6.400 6.130 6.310 +0.960% 5774920 4544 36317717.200 64.65
4134 7.000 7.000 7.670 6.950 7.640 +9.143% 24110195 10312 175509487.010 -----

M KJGHL 9.050 9.230 9.650 9.050 9.510 +5.083% 28308358 15759 264609931.970 75.48

Zek 22y 69.780 69.860 69.860 65.880 68.000 -2.551% 3974513 14766 269201116.210 72.03
K RBHE 14.290 14.310 15.000 14.110 14.750 +3.219% 7889066 8879 115052458.310 125.96
4-F8HE 17.570 17.700 17.720 17.050 17.300 -1.537% 3931449 6071 67857069.600 14.91
115K 6.060 6.070 6.180 5.850 6.130 +1.155% 2912520 2885 17576371.000 -----

KPR HL 2% 9.580 9.400 9.580 9.110 9.440 -1.461% 4307307 4144 40256138.660 -----

JL1E Y5 4.740 4.830 5.020 4.750 4.970 +4.852% 39273069 19918 192575611.650 76.58

%+ RH¥% 15.260 15.110 15.590 13.730 14.540 -4.718% 51945791 42315 749443794.140 79.19
AR 11.740 12.590 12.910 12.590 12.910 +9.966% 6457299 1917 82565543.090 101.33
SHUEA 4.3304.240 4.290 4.090 4.230 -2.309% 13766100 6749 57818709.200 33.31
H6—FHE 7.150 7.180 7.340 7.040 7.180 +0.420% 15785775 10657 113740271.750 126.19
FAY) 29.480 28.990 29.400 27.990 28.420 -3.596% 4602142 8500 131279309.700 63.89
#RFBHE 7.5707.630 7.670 7.470 7.660 +1.189% 2484211 1715 18822475.340 87.84
ABAE 6.140 6.140 6.140 5.950 6.100 -0.651% 6432110 5665 38915973.000 -----

TR 8.220 8.240 8.360 7.960 8.360 +1.703% 2111173 1828 17140385.000 25.21



300362
300363
300364
300365
300366
300367
300368
300369
300370
300371
300373
300374
300375
300376
300377
300378
300379
300380
300381
300382
300383
300384
300385
300386
300387
300388

FIMFFEE 3.790 3.630 3.710 3.410 3.440 -9.235% 21240205 9411 74327192.360 -----

R 8.330 8.320 8.320 8.090 8.180 -1.801% 1740445 3739 14221780.220 35.66

HCFEZE 4.810 4.770 4.850 4.530 4.690 -2.495% 8496259 3699 39588027.820 -----

fHAERNEE 13.950 13.960 14.140 13.040 14.080 +0.932% 5624234 6579 77764112.580 31.27
B85 E 8.2908.2909.120 8.150 9.120 +10.012% 25974683 11656 229080633.150 -----
7M1 9.7609.780 9.950 9.650 9.910 +1.537% 10572446 9300 103717843.130 26.91
144y 7.160 7.160 7.240 6.940 7.150 -0.140% 4590100 4149 32526515.000 79.62

ZEE R 12.830 13.100 13.490 12.770 13.250 +3.274% 9241503 6088 121398136.530 63.13
ZIERHE 4.100 4.220 4.350 4.100 4.270 +4.146% 67085695 18695 283991482.240 -----

JCH 4 14.780 14.780 14.990 14.420 14.970 +1.286% 756051 1464 11216281.920 22.02
A5 FHE 15.410 15.800 16.280 15.710 16.100 +4.478% 16845792 16496 269629829.370 40.56
LEER T 5 10 Jic 0 [ — 35.77

M543 B4 4.940 5.000 5.090 4.550 5.090 +3.036% 36992977 10121 179139094.150 26.30
%4 5.1505.160 5.190 5.120 5.150 0.000% 5997526 2592 30892599.840 21.23

SISt 11.390 11.420 11.550 11.160 11.470 +0.702% 17725867 12695 201009903.660 47.89
SR E 14,670 14.750 15.650 14.660 15.180 +3.476% 14481275 16377 219485781.450 50.70
%4 J7i8 20.940 21.240 22.110 21.100 22.110 +5.587% 8840769 10736 190966414.480 50.14
ZHif5 H 19.320 19.370 20.050 19.360 19.880 +2.899% 3093431 6831 60994057.070 93.51
%% F) 9.7309.870 9.870 9.500 9.780 +0.514% 1206228 1477 11629290.840 35.04

W3 77 6.260 6.290 6.290 6.110 6.220 -0.639% 2210315 1535 13673081.000 25.62

J6IRHE M 15.720 15.660 15.900 15.360 15.790 +0.445% 12446991 15251 195084072.250 36.46
=BEIT ¥ 15.590 15.600 15.840 15.010 15.380 -1.347% 2388936 4045 36526219.550 43.23
FIRIEE 18.800 19.010 19.300 18.210 18.600 -1.064% 1025216 2802 19037965.480 55.87
KRS 11.160 11.240 11.540 11.100 11.420 +2.330% 3786034 4622 43010785.940 35.82

B B4 10.700 10.700 10.880 9.800 10.040 -6.168% 5081974 3024 51826209.660 44.37

[E W3 {£ 9.140 9.160 9.180 8.800 8.960 -1.969% 2490196 2166 22266459.740 17.75



300389
300390
300391
300392
300393
300394
300395
300396
300397
300398
300399
300400
300401
300402
300403
300404
300405
300406
300407
300408
300409
300410
300411
300412
300413
300414

Y HE#R 13.140 13.360 13.770 13.040 13.680 +4.110% 3407603 8020 45865099.380 18.19
RAEENF 9.330 9.530 9.690 9.360 9.600 +2.894% 6908055 6154 65793342.150 65.80
RERLRHY 8.980 8.240 8.470 8.080 8.080 -10.022% 13399394 8871 108952943.580 27.76
(5 B4 9.560 9.610 9.890 9.190 9.730 +1.778% 7984031 6082 76586543.020 184.28

ik By 16.970 16.880 17.100 16.310 16.890 -0.471% 1364097 2819 22775974.250 32.37
KFiE{E 25.980 25.800 25.800 23.380 24.930 -4.042% 6113814 9864 149413327.860 36.59
FEF#E 18.170 18.240 18.350 17.500 17.930 -1.321% 2986268 4285 53129590.360 33.32

M FHEEST 17.340 17.240 17.430 16.940 17.340 0.000% 1710150 2698 29442496.620 24.21
KA 45 18.080 18.780 19.890 18.050 19.890 +10.011% 17194216 11734 329247451.400 -----
KPRl 12.260 12.360 12.780 12.260 12.740 +3.915% 4627700 5223 58286016.280 22.94
HLRF 11.040 10.990 12.140 10.990 12.140 +9.964% 4529610 4683 53702576.700 95.59
IR 17.150 17.140 17.220 15.900 16.750 -2.332% 2901785 3728 47466448.300 44.97
e A=Y 15.000 15.010 15.670 14.710 15.620 +4.133% 27035720 20020 414995648.070 24.35
FE WA 9.3209.480 9.540 9.160 9.540 +2.361% 1472100 1842 13724492.040 131.59
T4 5.2305.290 5.300 5.150 5.230 0.000% 3083500 4289 16100303.400 19.38
5T 245 22.000 22.140 22.380 21.660 22.050 +0.227% 1165600 1230 25644752.000 398.73
R A 16.360 15.180 15.650 14.720 15.600 -4.645% 21447218 21191 323880827.230 -----
JLaEAEY) 14.350 14.300 14.590 13.420 13.940 -2.857% 7743597 7500 106370622.040 23.26
YLK HLS, 7.430 7.400 7.580 7.310 7.560 +1.750% 1787238 2755 13315986.880 143.18
=IF4EHF 19.100 18.910 19.290 18.320 18.730 -1.937% 7249268 10968 136333978.620 24.76
B IR 14.020 13.850 13.850 13.110 13.400 -4.422% 9192378 9617 123188239.240 28.01
BNV EHE 18.660 18.620 18.900 18.500 18.850 +1.018% 1376915 3143 25785853.550 218.42
4 )& B3 8.900 9.000 9.200 8.600 9.130 +2.584% 5102688 4440 46025637.400 -----

WEF R 6.760 6.760 6.920 6.700 6.920 +2.367% 1666460 2332 11349686.440 53.44
TR 42.100 42.120 42.600 40.400 40.840 -2.993% 3571022 9874 146187073.850 46.71
th%BE 20,280 20.160 20.800 19.420 20.720 +2.170% 3898534 6712 78891940.300 66.09



300415
300416
300417
300418
300419
300420
300421
300422
300423
300424
300425
300426
300427
300428
300429
300430
300431
300432
300433
300434
300435
300436
300437
300438
300439
300440

2 %% 6.910 6.880 6.970 6.800 6.970 +0.868% 2330054 2955 16050518.590 17.17
7756 17.400 17.340 17.740 17.050 17.730 +1.897% 1281428 3030 22369266.080 33.40
A ES 20.900 20.900 20.980 20.060 20.740 -0.766% 1080503 2615 22223465.600 60.70
A 74 16.360 16.290 17.160 16.000 17.020 +4.034% 36187327 27502 602591173.920 19.49
EFERHL 6.8306.820 7.300 6.820 7.170 +4.978% 9268868 6099 65358316.360 -----
FLVEEZE 5.800 5.790 5.910 5.730 5.820 +0.345% 6149760 6907 35748060.400 31.80

J1E B4y 9.260 9.290 9.300 8.450 8.760 -5.400% 13953700 10059 122572345.500 30.07

f# Rl 9.9109.9109.920 9.500 9.720 -1.917% 4294134 4529 41550270.400 14.70

#7238 14.090 14.020 14.270 13.700 14.040 -0.355% 2295941 3649 32122475.650 15.44

M BHY 15.350 15.350 15.500 14.900 15.420 +0.456% 2226999 2542 33862661.480 73.57
FRRERMEL 5.100 5.160 5.200 5.040 5.200 +1.961% 3079212 2313 15774590.460 25.62
ST 6.600 6.450 6.550 6.310 6.550 -0.758% 1574750 1330 10156425.500 -----
AR 15.750 15.880 15.970 14.820 15.590 -1.016% 2641883 4611 40896416.850 24.35
Ui A4 10.730 10.880 11.390 10.710 11.380 +6.058% 2112168 4597 23391270.630 16.87
3 7731 10.980 10.500 11.390 10.430 11.280 +2.732% 10759255 9901 118219422.860 39.66
W A51E 14.780 14.780 15.150 13.300 14.870 +0.609% 9263351 5058 135248591.970 39.54
FNEEF] 7.3207.340 7.550 7.110 7.480 +2.186% 9178945 9850 67623209.950 -----
&A% T 6.390 6.500 6.500 6.300 6.450 +0.939% 3896141 3711 24940341.460 -----

W5 AR 6.9207.010 7.020 6.580 6.880 -0.578% 22068751 14479 150690022.150 42.42

S FiZ77 8.800 8.670 8.930 8.550 8.880 +0.909% 1764143 2598 15454798.720 23.92
2B 15.190 14.300 14.520 13.670 13.880 -8.624% 8726478 7487 120400473.100 51.20
J A 25.080 24.980 25.100 24.660 25.000 -0.319% 559418 829 13945680.920 214.22
7E7KIE 12.080 12.000 12.190 11.830 12.180 +0.828% 1657320 3374 19906491.650 10.77

M KEREYE 18.750 18.400 18.830 18.140 18.280 -2.507% 2478709 5554 45442554.780 19.41
EFEAEY) 14.800 14.950 14.950 14.660 14.850 +0.338% 1153485 1909 17030772.900 21.33
iGikBHE 7.150 7.190 7.190 6.980 7.020 -1.818% 2871704 1729 20220243.040 29.86



300441
300442
300443
300444
300445
300446
300447
300448
300449
300450
300451
300452
300453
300454
300455
300456
300457
300458
300459
300460
300461
300462
300463
300464
300465
300466

fifl 4 B £ 8.110 8.140 8.300 8.000 8.070 -0.493% 2566712 2568 20771845.840 44.07

NN A% 13.500 13.590 14.170 13.370 13.910 +3.037% 1097388 2238 15121981.600 -----
SR 14.920 14.860 15.110 14.700 14.800 -0.804% 1508097 2907 22450245.760 30.28
XA HA, 8.510 8.420 8.590 8.210 8.590 +0.940% 6775178 3130 57266275.960 26.67
REHTEF 11.500 11.520 11.890 11.440 11.880 +3.304% 957900 1883 11190422.000 26.31
SREUHTFT 23.160 22.780 23.800 21.760 22.550 -2.634% 1951994 5072 43829077.430 26.87
S5 A 10.910 11.050 11.120 10.850 10.910 0.000% 3429146 3817 37538715.860 -----

W RBHY 13,270 13.220 13.470 12.910 13.360 +0.678% 2723321 2478 35722709.000 38.92
WIS ERl 15.840 15.770 16.210 15.580 16.100 +1.641% 2589148 4942 41213796.110 248.07
eS8 HE 29.920 30.010 30.170 28.210 29.700 -0.735% 6107332 15028 178040536.790 35.27
Gk ZEE 20.800 20.570 21.300 20.490 21.050 +1.202% 6287404 7771 131356186.200 48.06
Ly 25%#H 16.330 16.480 16.580 16.050 16.570 +1.470% 1846901 3868 30134893.930 32.90
=#%[%J7 8.7008.750 9.510 8.520 9.040 +3.908% 20843728 12430 189042015.880 57.43
IR15 Ak 91.500 91.600 97.200 91.600 95.320 +4.175% 829668 3636 78488474.220 63.70
RESRL AN 7.740 7.760 8.150 7.660 7.910 +2.196% 5047926 3634 40087976.240 53.27

it B RHY 26.740 27.900 28.560 27.000 28.540 +6.731% 8236934 9883 229239073.240 102.11
WA FBHE 23.200 23.200 23.320 22.580 22.840 -1.552% 3257568 4108 74380760.910 26.46
4= ERHY 20.330 20.600 21.290 20.560 21.090 +3.738% 6075699 7258 127224422.250 59.18
SRk 7.250 6.530 7.410 6.530 7.250 0.000% 46051155 12904 315480869.740 16.97
HAS Fi{A 8.5708.7309.430 8.730 9.430 +10.035% 4193560 2438 38842584.480 -----

H HoRE ML 23.500 23.040 23.200 21.500 22.780 -3.064% 1838712 3189 40867486.180 -----
AL e 14.880 14.770 15.370 14.770 15.110 +1.546% 3007144 4680 45389455.720 39.57
G 22.060 21.650 22.350 21.360 21.800 -1.179% 4480989 6988 98621724.160 27.34
RS 8.350 8.250 9.170 7.990 9.010 +7.904% 7537107 6594 64358989.230 1407.81
ik 7.610 7.700 7.840 7.560 7.760 +1.971% 9832240 7227 75873083.000 33.18
FEEHS 6.060 6.240 6.280 6.000 6.240 +2.970% 6738340 5704 41515074.200 -----



300467
300468
300469
300470
300471
300472
300473
300474
300475
300476
300477
300478
300479
300480
300481
300482
300483
300484
300485
300486
300487
300488
300489
300490
300491
300492

JERHE 20.400 20.280 20.980 20.110 20.800 +1.961% 3303400 6422 68084005.190 -----
VU5 %561 15.690 15.540 16.170 15.540 15.950 +1.657% 2125715 4089 33818992.640 45.02
= HERRE 23.210 22.360 22.550 21.030 21.710 -6.463% 4065287 6714 87938942.570 59.11
HAHL# %5 24.080 24.150 24.170 23.580 23.820 -1.080% 1498959 2709 35616956.120 27.50
JEE B4y 10.870 10.570 10.760 9.900 10.530 -3.128% 20859400 17256 215798209.500 -----
FoCREHE 22.030 22.200 22.200 21.100 21.320 -3.223% 1640800 2239 35155439.000 40.35
IR A4S 30.450 30.300 30.500 29.900 30.130 -1.051% 341000 642 10298678.000 23.62
FEE 40.280 40.880 42.380 40.590 42.380 +5.214% 4870413 11951 204195247.000 89.77
FEERHE 10.150 11.170 11.170 11.170 11.170 +10.049% 621324 429 6940189.080 66.85
4% FH¥ 10.870 10.880 11.100 10.850 11.040 +1.564% 6390060 7972 70138339.810 22.33
AR 8.510 8.430 8.600 8.230 8.550 +0.470% 6733288 3080 56680050.420 97.49

WU EH 14.490 14.470 14.830 14.030 14.360 -0.897% 986530 1568 14171164.280 85.89
Fh I HL T 14.420 14.490 15.150 14.420 15.020 +4.161% 4722099 5336 68084524.160 246.23
6 71RHE 12.360 12.620 13.380 12.380 13.050 +5.583% 12088223 10512 155424924.140 59.13
EPH 2 A 13.530 13.730 13.970 13.400 13.880 +2.587% 5038067 6630 68874599.720 33.78
JiZ4:%) 33.380 33.350 33.580 32.020 32.620 -2.277% 1233274 3251 40437188.900 36.34
Rt A 37.500 37.800 38.380 37.230 38.090 +1.573% 510100 1408 19321803.000 692.55
WiV ERS 10.560 10.550 10.750 10.480 10.740 +1.705% 1777600 3145 18911504.000 91.09
FETH245 ) 10.540 10.520 10.650 10.330 10.630 +0.854% 1400470 2132 14713186.000 18.18
AAEAE 12.870 12.900 13.050 12.670 13.050 +1.399% 995711 2142 12818190.330 36.98
WEERIE: 28.700 28.710 28.930 28.030 28.570 -0.453% 1640976 4526 46621972.650 40.37
fE# T H 31.120 30.990 31.960 30.990 31.140 +0.064% 3408042 6212 106948093.960 47.17
H Y 15.900 16.060 16.200 15.600 15.870 -0.189% 792028 1776 12545647.680 1044.08
£ HRHY 12.580 12.700 12.790 12.160 12.680 +0.795% 3565376 3997 44683032.330 32.88
A FHY 14.340 14.520 14.850 14.060 14.750 +2.859% 1325661 2938 19295079.980 -----

1 52151 24.060 24.400 25.580 23.380 24.800 +3.076% 1963852 4122 48135701.180 77.14



300493
300494
300495
300496
300497
300498
300499
300500
300501
300502
300503
300504
300505
300506
300507
300508
300509
300510
300511
300512
300513
300514
300515
300516
300517
300518

JE fBHY 11.480 12.050 12.380 11.300 11.540 +0.523% 31367681 20904 373373802.130 232.66
FERM4% 10.100 10.120 10.310 10.050 10.280 +1.782% 1089695 1407 11116054.300 46.16
FEMAEA 14.160 14.350 14.800 14.220 14.660 +3.531% 31289248 20599 453837842.280 25.78
HRH)IA 31.690 33.000 33.550 29.770 30.000 -5.333% 18168771 25850 571008532.600 73.60
B FEAC Y 18.390 18.030 18.400 17.330 17.580 -4.405% 3650433 4158 64614367.580 20.27

i BB 35.570 35.900 35.900 33.360 34.000 -4.414% 32550062 31727 1110982233.650 45.65
T B4 14.380 14.520 14.530 14.030 14.490 +0.765% 472610 1360 6774605.400 31.25

JA i1t 20.830 21.040 21.060 20.360 20.930 +0.480% 616400 1588 12755303.000 25.15
HEIFGET A4 19.720 19.990 19.990 19.190 19.480 -1.217% 402107 1208 7846743.270 30.73
1 5 #% 23.870 23.400 23.620 21.840 22.650 -5.111% 6103538 11343 137544669.130 169.54
SENLH 8.870 8.830 8.940 8.710 8.790 -0.902% 1309622 1248 11568533.660 49.22

KE B 22.940 22.760 23.970 22.660 23.660 +3.139% 3745784 6753 87836187.760 41.57
JI4:i# 22.220 22.340 23.100 22.000 23.100 +3.960% 1540900 2378 34937460.800 36.22
ZHIL 17.260 —---n mmmmm mmmmm oo e e e e 18.84

7 BEAL K 12.010 11.740 11.740 10.810 10.950 -8.826% 6373309 5434 70452540.940 27.76

Yk % By 34.980 34.640 34.800 32.430 34.540 -1.258% 3298737 8098 110780124.040 -----
32 15.730 15.400 15.870 15.020 15.710 -0.127% 1202970 1530 18594134.300 55.43

SR A 9.750 9.510 9.930 9.480 9.720 -0.308% 2292297 2139 22209611.750 25.99

TREAWY) 9.940 9.930 9.950 9.150 9.360 -5.835% 14377896 13242 136027076.930 26.52

ol B4 12.170 12.200 12.550 12.150 12.500 +2.712% 1047818 2384 12940088.660 18.11
fHSZ R 23.810 23.810 24.190 23.200 24.150 +1.428% 1943850 3661 46212043.630 36.75
JXANIA 13.290 13.010 14.580 13.010 13.810 +3.913% 10227199 12151 139180431.620 52.63
=R} 8.860 8.800 9.340 8.800 9.230 +4.176% 2008785 3760 18316345.900 53.20

AZVE 32.810 32.640 33.180 32.210 32.650 -0.488% 413900 1226 13489542.000 85.61

W R 14.950 14.920 14.990 14.280 14.990 +0.268% 1339075 2797 19580667.740 66.06
FXAIE 22.840 22.590 23.300 22.300 23.190 +1.532% 1563216 4355 35772140.750 213.14



300519 #rt#Nk 14.220 14.220 14.370 13.810 14.110 -0.774% 974499 2003 13677805.870 25.65
300520 £} K[EE] 17.590 17.660 18.120 17.590 17.840 +1.421% 2089575 4060 37274369.900 87.37
300521 %7 HL 9.940 9.900 10.290 9.880 10.080 +1.408% 942500 2496 9422662.000 57.05

300522 4% 16.960 17.180 17.300 16.520 17.170 +1.238% 981236 2243 16610009.960 30.90
300523 J MY 47.190 46.600 47.640 46.600 46.880 -0.657% 426759 1303 20025088.840 53.63
300525 1#H A E 28.630 28.480 29.120 27.030 27.830 -2.794% 898260 2831 24725592.000 42.27
300526 iy 13.620 14.520 14.730 13.630 13.730 +0.808% 4557263 7354 64002217.550 103.70
300527 FHE M A 12.190 12.120 12.490 11.880 12.370 +1.477% 15846645 16189 193742235.210 48.40
300528 AR WAHF 7.350 7.320 7.470 7.150 7.460 +1.497% 4229784 3225 30857885.740 -----

300529 fE#MLAEY) 61.110 61.000 61.010 57.100 59.190 -3.142% 2919598 7950 172682067.710 61.45
300530 JAERMH 38.480 38.690 39.000 38.230 38.990 +1.325% 138446 353 5342720.420 49.76
300531 1t 17.440 17.440 17.840 17.170 17.750 +1.778% 3492214 7482 61463562.980 42.38
300532 4K [E PR 14.480 14.400 15.080 14.140 14.860 +2.624% 5101528 3391 74684630.530 226.18
300533 ¥KJ1IM%% 34.690 34.890 34.890 33.380 34.100 -1.701% 884620 2690 30041337.850 34.56
300534 A 6.220 6.270 6.420 6.220 6.350 +2.090% 3128708 3150 19712359.400 156.79
300535 A 13.630 13.600 13.790 13.220 13.790 +1.174% 1159521 2003 15670430.450 33.19
300536 A& HFREE 16.500 16.880 18.150 16.830 18.150 +10.000% 8526725 9837 150285766.550 58.23
300537 J {E#EF 13.220 13.050 13.900 13.050 13.640 +3.177% 3158780 3487 42724944.200 47.84
300538 [H] 7[> 30.400 30.660 31.440 29.010 30.890 +1.612% 2278599 4390 68897130.630 85.57
300539 f#EIAFLE. 9.3209.430 9.430 9.080 9.420 +1.073% 2534048 3911 23470542.410 204.34
300540 R 16.700 17.280 17.670 16.500 17.170 +2.814% 3279388 6391 56150474.140 -----
300541 SeiHE%E 14.890 15.180 15.380 14.860 15.210 +2.149% 1748363 3007 26467510.030 53.84
300542 #iRAHY 14.820 14.670 14.840 13.760 14.320 -3.374% 18367611 17532 260844240.760 86.79
300543 BARIEfE 17.150 17.490 18.150 17.180 18.000 +4.956% 2352111 4864 41815498.380 48.45
300545 HLfG%E44 24.500 24.300 25.770 24.060 25.740 +5.061% 3639200 7974 90975560.000 43.50
300546 HETr A 27.090 26.980 27.000 25.650 26.100 -3.654% 1426568 4183 37175241.280 32.71



300547
300548
300549
300550
300551
300552
300553
300554
300555
300556
300557
300558
300559
300560
300561
300562
300563
300565
300566
300567
300568
300569
300570
300571
300572
300573

JIBAEHE 11.590 11.510 11.750 11.020 11.350 -2.071% 4545077 5686 51576702.470 18.40
AR 32.960 32.920 35.100 32.920 33.730 +2.336% 2065854 6839 70154108.020 1204.64
RAERS 2 12.490 12.490 12.740 12.220 12.420 -0.560% 813500 2158 10077999.000 33.79
FIAZFHE 47.050 48.040 48.410 45.320 46.100 -2.019% 550787 2778 25640745.430 95.50

W RHY 15.520 15.650 15.750 15.340 15.720 +1.289% 754350 1301 11730197.500 136.70
JI%ERHE 23.120 23.560 24.380 23.220 23.800 +2.941% 2447700 6288 58064575.000 389.53
FEB A 33.100 32.800 33.250 32.120 33.200 +0.302% 202500 635 6656814.000 97.36
=#HH 15.650 15.670 15.930 15.150 15.930 +1.789% 1253892 2397 19442770.170 40.16
@A 10.970 10.900 10.900 10.000 10.300 -6.108% 8474875 6431 88747576.750 200.78
2 BE M 17.050 17.150 17.500 16.840 17.310 +1.525% 1856700 3496 31830094.000 36.84
T H6AR} 25.730 25.750 26.130 25.160 26.020 +1.127% 362230 1415 9240571.500 80.73

DA 25\l 39.150 39.150 39.870 38.850 39.860 +1.814% 1263700 3472 49783511.000 95.82
HERZE 21.510 21.440 21.530 20.860 21.350 -0.744% 960510 2050 20325221.040 45.89
tHEE 17.250 17.360 17.560 16.520 17.460 +1.217% 3153349 3622 54035299.050 47.09
L4 RHY 19.450 19.670 19.780 17.800 19.110 -1.748% 7063352 10367 132485564.950 124.82
SR EEYT 11.230 11.050 11.370 10.970 11.280 +0.445% 1275427 2439 14250805.610 89.17
TR 29.810 29.990 30.380 28.500 30.200 +1.308% 1891900 3898 56173261.000 54.74
RMEHA 12.43012.330 12.750 12.270 12.630 +1.609% 2135500 2470 26748835.100 157.29
B RHY 15.560 16.110 17.120 15.800 17.120 +10.026% 12898332 5525 220245867.640 62.32
5 LT+ 68.400 67.990 69.290 62.700 66.100 -3.363% 2766791 7802 180640595.070 37.43
SPEM T 24.040 23.980 23.980 23.010 23.830 -0.874% 2207844 4432 51855146.600 20.60

K HEE T, 18.170 18.390 18.800 17.600 18.600 +2.367% 2516049 6963 46166650.490 27.26
KJZt 20.060 20.260 20.930 19.560 20.910 +4.237% 5378342 11326 109062335.020 31.49
Fia1E R 41.540 41.200 41.880 39.000 41.170 -0.891% 2491126 7047 101059200.160 25.14
ZZERN 70.290 69.600 70.430 64.600 70.110 -0.256% 750720 1951 51230484.320 67.74
MFEHRZY 62.830 63.520 63.760 56.550 56.550 -9.995% 2905037 5110 172208938.040 341.28



300575
300576
300577
300578
300579
300580
300581
300582
300583
300584
300585
300586
300587
300588
300589
300590
300591
300592
300593
300595
300596
300597
300598
300599
300600
300601

P 29.220 29.100 29.450 27.220 28.150 -3.662% 2147874 5363 60200841.460 17.77
KISt 18.100 18.520 19.320 17.680 18.750 +3.591% 9692136 11302 180899856.710 53.39
FFiE B4 33.150 33.150 33.150 31.520 31.910 -3.741% 801988 1600 25737902.510 39.97
27l 26.850 27.150 27.350 26.050 27.090 +0.894% 5067989 9390 136252867.390 281.02
B iMIE 23.550 23.270 23.790 22.500 23.690 +0.594% 4534038 9541 105447615.980 49.32
DUT4E 14.700 14.750 14.750 14.050 14.390 -2.109% 2089516 2887 29931107.280 18.13
RG2S 14.550 14.520 14.880 14.010 14.770 +1.512% 3293329 3342 48272879.780 39.28
HOKEF 12.240 12.210 12.430 12.050 12.420 +1.471% 2202481 4126 26996879.170 34.99
FFCAY 32.090 31.940 32.100 31.400 31.830 -0.810% 308743 1098 9772927.940 27.10
IR 25)\) 24.210 24.280 24.430 23.570 24.180 -0.124% 567207 1624 13631731.480 34.87
BEEHL T 8.730 8.900 9.050 8.700 9.020 +3.322% 1909462 2855 16940850.950 32.72
FEBEHT A4 13.890 13.920 14.200 13.330 14.200 +2.232% 3049288 4924 41905941.950 53.85
RER Ay 20.580 20.580 20.800 19.880 20.750 +0.826% 787307 1889 16066965.940 28.44
FEZ%{= H 11.200 11.290 11.570 11.000 11.560 +3.214% 2877152 4318 32778956.350 84.07
YLEAAE 11.780 11.770 12.150 11.750 12.060 +2.377% 2710036 4789 32411241.580 78.57
¥ oNIEMS 32.640 32.520 33.770 32.390 33.250 +1.869% 2766337 7047 91519838.350 43.09
JiH. 1 6.110 6.100 6.200 6.030 6.160 +0.818% 1307144 1941 8007824.060 50.87

Y1) 9.930 10.100 10.380 9.890 10.310 +3.827% 2007796 2364 20482552.020 80.42
FEEAE 18.510 18.400 19.320 18.000 19.130 +3.350% 1542017 3057 28999214.520 63.05

K FEAL 31.960 31.750 31.800 30.520 31.700 -0.814% 5557319 13096 173014964.020 59.21
‘2% 34.100 34.200 34.200 32.180 32.780 -3.871% 1282289 4889 42024137.620 30.56

T KiEfS 14.090 13.850 14.530 13.830 14.350 +1.845% 6026720 6935 85744116.570 78.50
WIERHY 28.950 31.850 31.850 31.850 31.850 +10.017% 653422 514 20811490.700 160.05
HE¥RHY 10.690 10.720 10.720 10.370 10.680 -0.094% 1797904 2806 18988902.520 15.92
B4 %4 18.400 18.520 19.100 18.250 18.920 +2.826% 1480121 3204 27777203.320 29.46
BEZEAY) 50.110 49.730 49.940 48.500 48.990 -2.235% 3625565 6250 177658443.210 72.50



300602
300603
300604
300605
300606
300607
300608
300609
300610
300611
300612
300613
300615
300616
300617
300618
300619
300620
300621
300622
300623
300624
300625
300626
300627
300628

"KZRiA 24.700 24.500 24.900 22.500 23.630 -4.332% 6534170 7902 152989998.040 44.55
SR 26.700 26.800 27.680 26.500 27.600 +3.371% 1993683 4369 54194059.320 108.02
K )1IRHE 30,700 31.500 32.660 31.050 31.390 +2.248% 2987071 4446 94444532520 128.33
JH¥(5 B 17.420 17.430 17.800 17.000 17.580 +0.918% 1040940 2088 18149911.510 36.12
4 KFH 16.810 16.440 17.030 16.370 17.000 +1.130% 747309 1566 12484284.900 28.29
ik 34.200 34.210 35.280 33.800 34.810 +1.784% 1337139 4144 46333108.890 26.43
BEAHFZF 21.500 21.570 22.190 21.320 22.050 +2.558% 728420 1430 15837169.040 27.18
AR 35.250 34.510 35.300 33.610 34.840 -1.163% 580400 2539 19973654.780 53.63
EALRE A 13.150 12.930 13.150 12.610 12.830 -2.433% 3253110 3416 41702157.900 22.43
% J1RHE 8.9709.100 9.160 8.830 9.100 +1.449% 1312501 2291 11820062.090 81.76
HIV[EFr 17.720 17.820 17.970 16.840 17.440 -1.580% 2019634 4176 34933856.080 134.15
BT 84.850 86.430 93.340 84.580 93.340 +10.006% 1204875 4459 107936213.130 77.62
JIRRFHE 17.750 17.620 18.590 17.620 18.450 +3.944% 2921721 3779 53234248.720 174.55
b B HAC 83.000 82.990 82.990 80.130 81.600 -1.687% 220862 1585 18006322.380 33.98
ZEER 22,280 22.190 22.540 21.810 22.410 +0.583% 299590 1173 6645517.500 29.77
FEGLENV. 65.410 64.980 64.980 60.000 63.100 -3.532% 2796080 10072 175224877.640 17.12
4rARTAT 21.740 21.740 22.160 21.610 22.040 +1.380% 368034 1568 8065867.660 35.50

6 ZERHE 35.220 35.020 35.470 34.600 35.460 +0.681% 403630 1257 14161637.300 40.09
NV B 9.850 9.870 9.980 9.720 9.960 +1.117% 621366 730 6129621.190 30.15

f#+-HR4% 19.000 18.950 19.150 18.180 18.780 -1.158% 847207 1523 15761848.410 27.55
FEFELE 18.700 19.300 19.920 19.030 19.660 +5.134% 8842467 10034 172701394.840 31.99
JiMFEHY 46.220 46.740 47.700 46.240 47.380 +2.510% 1172326 4487 55131742.020 46.51
=HERG 13.600 13.660 13.870 13.600 13.820 +1.618% 772003 1636 10590954.040 21.47
BRI 7.950 8.020 8.750 8.020 8.300 +4.403% 4133588 3704 34247647.850 33.89

A S 19.760 20.050 20.390 19.810 20.280 +2.632% 2955479 3866 59454099.700 47.51
{ZEEM 4 89.400 89.590 90.500 85.570 89.200 -0.224% 2691341 9684 236960399.880 31.38



300629
300630
300631
300632
300633
300634
300635
300636
300637
300638
300639
300640
300641
300642
300643
300644
300645
300647
300648
300649
300650
300651
300652
300653
300654
300655

HEhNI 16.640 16.250 18.270 16.250 17.370 +4.387% 1121310 2489 19591663.850 212.09
R 24 72.500 72.500 72.500 67.210 68.500 -5.517% 2172582 7275 148874037.740 69.16
E &AL 15.050 15.050 15.350 14.910 15.300 +1.661% 809622 1911 12233595.240 29.36
JeH By 18.030 17.960 17.990 17.520 17.800 -1.276% 1390661 4103 24657939.940 22.60

FFALEETT 28.680 28.550 28.680 27.860 28.430 -0.872% 967035 1661 27273959.610 45.02
FIRB 22.180 22.250 22.820 22.100 22.660 +2.164% 1288206 4236 28959831.210 57.16
524 16.590 16.850 17.140 16.300 17.030 +2.652% 4016811 5209 67700076.330 42.27
@)A1 245k 18.790 18.610 18.610 18.000 18.410 -2.022% 776330 2133 14154106.840 61.08
#MHT A4 13.030 13.000 13.180 12.430 12.940 -0.691% 3660389 5502 46728661.360 22.10
] FIiE 45.390 45.580 46.400 43.500 45.610 +0.485% 3367972 9687 151692242.910 63.68
P44 14.220 14.200 14.200 13.580 14.050 -1.195% 2819822 4431 39004054.200 26.78
#2361 13.880 13.700 14.480 13.460 14.410 +3.818% 3941908 4347 55093267.680 52.71
1EFFR% 7 5.2305.290 5.290 5.100 5.220 -0.191% 1448259 2365 7499631.750 42.37
%5t E T 40.330 40.290 40.500 39.550 39.960 -0.917% 499098 1379 19923818.840 25.62
JIiBE % 8.760 8.680 8.970 8.560 8.900 +1.598% 3438693 3325 30216689.730 54.80

R % 27.000 26.800 27.320 26.120 27.310 +1.148% 1049876 2272 28073243.520 75.90
IEJC#EE 15.010 15.180 15.570 14.950 15.540 +3.531% 3568973 5901 54597615.710 39.09
#EH5 = 13.600 13.800 14.960 13.690 14.960 +10.000% 4390828 3532 64710226.320 357.04
BB 16.570 16.400 16.890 16.160 16.380 -1.147% 2358667 4566 38800113.150 108.12
BUMIFE AR 21.250 21.550 21.550 20.820 21.100 -0.706% 868500 1713 18313157.000 51.61
KIEHERH 14.340 14.260 14.450 13.890 14.420 +0.558% 808690 1970 11444302.100 26.99
& AKE 58.02059.720 61.990 59.030 61.920 +6.722% 726870 1605 44102058.660 132.45
THiH 78 21.300 21.290 21.400 20.610 21.320 +0.094% 238001 605 4988585.740 22.63
1E#EAEY) 53.830 53.200 54.200 52.310 53.310 -0.966% 1067608 2690 56673677.520 49.70
40 R 13,750 13.830 14.300 13.310 14.260 +3.709% 4494256 7621 62668062.940 62.76
s E A 14.360 14.350 15.520 14.350 15.080 +5.014% 2840579 3426 42282032.680 45.48



300656 [Ef#HL T 21.350 21.730 22.060 21.180 21.630 +1.311% 1222023 2185 26511323.190 36.43
300657 5A41%HL T 20.500 20.660 21.800 20.300 21.490 +4.829% 2954824 6138 61273241.070 32.21
300658 ZEVLJ%fr 12.760 12.610 12.940 12.580 12.740 -0.157% 1843757 3375 23492657.050 39.31
300659 {5 K. 35.300 34.990 36.630 34.990 36.100 +2.266% 2879231 4244 104001194.110 112.99
300660 YL77FEF] 21.20021.010 21.190 20.440 20.960 -1.132% 713234 1833 14821037.590 19.52
300661 XFRBEfr 92.000 93.960 100.430 93.590 96.000 +4.348% 1419963 3172 137699596.310 73.63
300662 F}4i[EFr 35.350 34.800 35.790 33.600 34.510 -2.376% 1026018 3513 35510030.750 52.79
300663 F}iE 4 35.280 35.790 38.810 35.400 38.810 +10.006% 10571702 14263 396116990.430 183.67
300664 MBESIA{R 9.650 9.400 9.600 9.400 9.580 -0.725% 2115300 2909 20135010.340 27.33

300665 K EMHr 10.780 10.780 10.780 10.410 10.570 -1.948% 1506074 2140 15932666.210 50.87
300666 JI=FHi T 38.310 40.000 40.860 38.810 40.180 +4.881% 6581306 12599 263547419.660 149.48
300667 L IEHE 27.100 27.630 29.500 27.320 28.900 +6.642% 4137500 6873 117351146.500 62.27
300668 7Bt 18.620 18.780 18.840 18.150 18.650 +0.161% 1496698 3739 27614581.140 23.51
300669 ¥4 20.740 20.750 20.750 20.140 20.300 -2.122% 368042 872 7489866.700 45.62
300670 KMERIRE 13.700 13.600 13.930 13.360 13.880 +1.314% 1934260 3157 26385064.400 75.39
300671 EifHF 19.460 19.920 20.390 19.610 19.970 +2.621% 2177094 3364 43536088.380 52.29
300672 [EFHi 47.100 48.130 49.820 47.900 49.000 +4.034% 1752763 4488 85490197.290 97.49
300673 {4 35.550 35.550 35.690 34.100 34.630 -2.588% 890231 1993 31006750.120 30.10
300674 FfEHRME 24.690 24.390 25.450 24.390 25.360 +2.714% 2460756 5072 61565775.650 51.86
300675 #FHGE 19.980 19.580 20.200 19.580 19.820 -0.801% 594000 1654 11768889.000 83.95
300676 EKFE[A 60.200 60.000 61.990 59.180 61.680 +2.458% 2545723 7891 154174478.460 63.82
300677 #AHZEJT 17.400 17.330 17.400 16.580 17.090 -1.782% 1786675 2844 30370990.860 18.72
300678 HEHME S 19.980 19.990 20.580 19.860 20.450 +2.352% 2103660 3142 42596105.960 78.65
300679 HHZEH; AR 33.060 33.800 33.800 31.450 32.560 -1.512% 4327270 15195 140251145.300 29.32
300680 P&E#FHY 18.290 18.400 18.760 18.230 18.640 +1.914% 883900 1838 16382807.000 361.94
300681 Jif /K 27.460 27.460 27.750 26.080 27.690 +0.838% 384340 1670 10426783.700 39.44



300682 BAFiAMY 17.640 17.640 17.930 15.880 16.800 -4.762% 3330177 4597 55425837.400 54.25
300683 JFHFAEY 29.050 29.050 29.050 27.850 28.680 -1.274% 800036 2036 22718439.600 31.49
300684 A1 29.000 28.680 29.750 27.670 29.750 +2.586% 2450991 6353 71087690.940 33.31
300685 Y f#A4EW) 50.850 50.590 51.490 49.460 50.490 -0.708% 868940 2612 43622730.400 57.37
300686 %3/ 15.580 15.200 15.380 14.020 14.020 -10.013% 7388891 10222 106025241.800 424.85
300687 #EifE . 22.060 22.300 22.490 21.030 21.830 -1.043% 2357100 3897 50923552.530 27.90
300688 ML S 36.230 36.950 37.470 36.240 37.140 +2.512% 1064322 3331 39378316.080 187.86
300689 & KAk 28.860 28.980 29.340 28.350 29.340 +1.663% 339200 1062 9806791.000 36.40
300690 X{—F 22.45022.260 23.150 22.260 22.950 +2.227% 1262860 2975 28760874.600 28.97
300691 Hk&tGHL 26.430 26.790 27.080 25.890 26.520 +0.341% 808800 1981 21387191.800 51.67
300692 FHFRFRA{RE 12.020 11.960 12.070 11.720 12.000 -0.166% 936750 1496 11167097.500 31.76
300693 GAMBEfT 13.290 13.420 13.630 13.020 13.600 +2.333% 1557820 2822 20733349.400 38.39
300694 @Y 18.810 18.050 19.870 17.960 19.050 +1.276% 5517980 8148 102490314.330 51.22
300695 JEFAEHr 53.880 53.500 53.500 52.110 52.990 -1.652% 234600 805 12370870.000 18.03
300696 % ik 30.490 30.610 31.860 29.470 30.510 +0.066% 6200019 12605 189335429.830 52.23
300697 H .44 12.28012.37012.390 11.880 12.240 -0.326% 2028510 4007 24612379.900 38.38
300698 /i A 17.140 16.880 17.890 16.810 17.720 +3.384% 4685460 6134 82387434.180 553.75
300699 YA E#f 38.600 38.050 38.600 36.870 37.900 -1.813% 3297159 7623 124094480.420 52.17
300700 fS#0HT#F 19.490 19.490 19.600 18.700 19.590 +0.513% 983260 2404 18869694.600 47.47
300701 #r %51/ 33.350 33.470 33.700 33.140 33.330 -0.060% 607587 1429 20263457.620 37.92
300702 KFBef 35.170 35.350 35.990 33.620 35.850 +1.933% 2093454 5992 72875394.980 39.92
300703 AUy 4k 16.190 15.900 15.950 14.630 15.210 -6.053% 5057250 4774 76521394.500 21.92
300705 #1245 11.910 11.930 12.020 11.550 11.910 0.000% 1761057 2789 20717727.750 38.83
300706 [ f1E1 22.36022.770 23.800 22.770 23.240 +3.936% 3920380 5780 90656472.780 118.27
300707 EuF Tl 13.420 13.420 13.600 13.160 13.540 +0.894% 1461732 2977 19548690.560 25.72
300708 Ml HL 11.630 12.000 12.500 11.770 11.920 +2.494% 14531105 13863 177487674.480 151.85



300709
300710
300711
300712
300713
300715
300716
300717
300718
300719
300720
300721
300722
300723
300724
300725
300726
300727
300729
300730
300731
300732
300733
300735
300736
300737

FEWFRLE; 38.300 37.350 37.850 35.000 36.270 -5.300% 1344494 2534 49528991.380 85.83
JiBEEHL 25.720 26.040 28.290 25.520 27.650 +7.504% 3601800 6886 97618416.900 131.35
]SS 18.480 18.600 19.150 17.700 19.030 +2.976% 3044121 4861 57049068.740 175.72
FXAER AT 14.380 14.380 14.600 14.310 14.600 +1.530% 449696 642 6500549.680 27.81
Her]Hs 18.870 18.970 19.580 18.850 19.510 +3.392% 758877 2379 14685552.750 155.33
YU M7 19.880 19.940 20.400 19.130 20.280 +2.012% 911580 3618 18139407.200 40.98
[E 37 F}H% 10.820 10.700 10.890 10.420 10.870 +0.462% 1273946 2851 13727070.220 31.33
(5 HH 17.980 18.180 18.290 17.650 18.000 +0.111% 2680797 2050 48307825.290 39.48
K& 18.440 18.640 18.650 18.180 18.440 0.000% 971774 1258 17857585.640 24.78
ZIAYE/R 11.240 11.390 11.830 11.210 11.740 +4.448% 4587108 5431 53268059.490 53.66
)| 6E 24.230 24.510 24.510 23.760 24.480 +1.032% 540796 1532 13079527.220 37.79
TRk B 18.700 18.850 19.030 18.030 18.510 -1.016% 1149843 2102 21065193.110 41.90
A ERl 32.320 34.500 34.500 32.130 32.710 +1.207% 878400 2435 29062162.000 35.35
—#h4L 45.600 45.600 46.000 44.600 45.600 0.000% 822759 1561 37186015.900 35.36
S 27.170 26.920 27.000 25.460 25.900 -4.674% 3965691 7655 102812901.860 27.07
2541 R 66.480 65.790 66.060 60.260 62.680 -5.716% 2646386 5804 165350775.910 67.21
FIEHL T 22.020 24.220 24.220 23.560 24.220 +9.991% 10794619 4821 261106908.460 43.46
JEARFE} 17.200 17.250 17.340 17.000 17.280 +0.465% 654703 1590 11234946.070 33.14
SRERIE A 22.680 22.600 24.900 22.500 23.200 +2.293% 1159325 1022 27273014.870 35.18
BB B 18.400 18.400 18.910 18.100 18.450 +0.272% 2074960 4468 38458930.600 83.03
BHEIFHTIR 24.140 24.080 24.450 23.730 23.950 -0.787% 839542 1734 20144892.800 48.23
WHFBE 20.960 20.970 21.080 20.100 20.670 -1.384% 1221298 2391 25087790.560 13.15
255077 12.61012.720 12.920 12.520 12.890 +2.220% 927263 1081 11829056.810 30.93
H65LRHE 22.430 22.330 23.730 22.300 23.690 +5.617% 11990355 12811 277164904.030 30.74
HHABHE 17.800 17.880 18.480 17.600 18.090 +1.629% 820675 1778 14776258.750 54.69
BB A 9.450 9.430 9.490 9.000 9.270 -1.905% 3109975 3370 28443998.220 30.55



300738
300739
300740
300741
300742
300743
300745
300746
300747
300748
300749
300750
300751
300752
300753
300755
300756
300757
300758
300759
300760
300761
300762
300763
300765
300766

B
B B HL i

24.920 24.810 25.780 24.810 25.450 +2.127% 1366500 3276 34557003.600 51.61
25.190 25.090 27.500 24.950 26.860 +6.630% 8106886 13528 212754804.170 40.93

S 12.650 12.720 12.720 12.060 12.550 -0.791% 3954037 4950 48840820.940 26.11
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32.140 32.150 32.460 31.600 32.000 -0.436% 1321970 3900 42311100.440 16.76
33.140 33.140 34.500 32.030 34.500 +4.104% 2019102 4335 67630796.940 127.68
38.470 38.800 39.110 36.300 37.400 -2.781% 2332600 5028 86953530.000 76.88
29.140 29.230 29.600 28.000 29.600 +1.579% 1302675 3815 37533125.800 41.11
15.990 16.040 16.240 15.750 16.220 +1.438% 1894586 3028 30296312.440 45.11
130.490 130.800 132.500 126.800 128.200 -1.755% 935456 4944 119800634.490 37.94
23.600 23.000 25.960 22.700 25.960 +10.000% 12379368 15368 303885479.970 72.92
16.240 16.260 17.200 16.020 16.450 +1.293% 6962694 8094 115175489.430 44.11
72.25071.370 72.080 67.890 69.690 -3.543% 4523747 13790 315226938.030 45.16
128.070 125.120 128.030 118.230 126.500 -1.226% 860072 4621 106459468.990 38.48
49.570 50.500 50.800 49.400 50.370 +1.614% 616715 1958 30919255.420 22.63
33.440 32.920 33.430 31.000 33.110 -0.987% 932962 2421 30350180.220 38.17
34.530 34.370 34.380 31.890 32.980 -4.489% 3522762 5297 115006415.530 33.96
76.880 78.060 79.070 76.300 78.990 +2.745% 364120 1811 28353800.400 32.23
42.840 42.000 42.200 39.770 41.060 -4.155% 1579540 4160 64528236.000 34.46
35.210 34.880 35.130 33.150 34.610 -1.704% 1740118 4302 59471163.240 35.04
35.310 35.490 35.860 33.560 34.300 -2.860% 2087665 4864 72072637.190 66.36
139.180 139.990 139.990 134.200 137.100 -1.494% 2312487 10508 317960256.810 44.81
61.850 64.000 64.970 61.600 63.130 +2.070% 6649114 13872 419866667.400 19.62
58.900 58.100 58.880 54.000 57.200 -2.886% 4036092 10370 226633356.730 74.38
44.740 44.880 45.000 42.750 43.580 -2.593% 1029739 2850 44686277.550 29.53

Bk 38.380 38.490 38.640 36.500 37.050 -3.465% 2393551 5274 88668352.920 33.11

& HH5)

48.330 47.000 47.000 44.120 45.230 -6.414% 4592055 9905 208343439.990 72.72



300767 722 RHY 37.390 37.390 37.860 36.220 36.630 -2.033% 1242620 2698 45590894.980 25.62
300768 i FHY 36.500 37.200 37.990 35.300 37.060 +1.534% 10596971 18749 393625734.430 73.68
300769 1 /744K 90.670 89.050 89.090 84.120 86.090 -5.051% 1496145 5658 128717096.900 37.51
300770 FrEE 4> 82.900 83.050 83.200 75.680 78.200 -5.669% 4082792 8674 322242299.600 48.91
300771 #3ERlH: 66.070 63.900 64.300 59.460 59.460 -10.005% 6204745 15568 376469513.030 28.14
300772 i&iAMAr 18.290 18.250 18.500 17.120 17.800 -2.679% 17341750 19718 307902326.530 43.52
300773 i+ 60.830 59.780 60.230 56.000 57.370 -5.688% 6410631 15217 369444481.510 38.27
300776 /R 83.100 91.410 91.410 91.410 91.410 +10.000% 21500 66 1965315.000 36.00

300777 HfE A% 9.600 10.560 10.560 10.560 10.560 +10.000% 16155 36 170596.800 35.08

300778 i 48.050 46.400 46.500 44.370 44.970 -6.410% 4316318 12124 194801629.520 35.78
Total 6990409695 5297760 78206159656.890

1Tk 43 3558 11 (Data of Sector Stocks) - ( 2019.05.20)

rksrde B AR EA RS BRATEA Wi S E D) AR A (T)

Industry Listed Companies Stocks Issued Capital Capitalization Volume Turnover

AR Agriculture 7 7 8722010148 223633115065.52 125394607 2078250136.390

KA Mining 55 1970046266 17904080611.65 23934367 158570484.530

#ili& . Manufacturing 525 525 236934643537 3084617777001.02 4137950413 46249049307.510
JK A, Utilities 2 2 1243117504 6189293835.32 16210339 79397248.760

@Sl Construction 7 7 3862468479 27300794892.40 47805077 339863473.370

fit &k Z4 Wholesale & Retail 7 7 3352381603 30956212954.17 56395096 506825031.400



iz¥iGfi% Transportation 2 2 663351160 6981570120.00 8394921 98941098.750

= BEFAR 1T 137 137 77118417528 991047123841.74 2022130820 23622221935.200

4Fll Finance 11871246918 6455939662.38 12339883 88614501.470

#5545 Business Support 10 10 6111274799 37367075412.50 81237127 448785467.790

B %S Research & Development 21 21 8506575206 133167891475.24 98260718 1321126058.900
ANFEIR{E Environmental Protection 14 14 14234341324 89891505907.54 206716398 1358955816.590
JEESARSS Resident Services 1 1 81703050 1478008174.50 820675 14776258.750

#EF Education 11345177692 4017868334.88 7510921 87627578.540

B/E Public Health 3 3 3504014981 132973928119.88 20745561 805898863.220

AAESE Media 15 15 16950971215 153975248625.38 124562772 947256395.720

11 Total 758 758 384471741410 4947957434034.12 6990409695 78206159656.890

+ NG R A ZE: 4 %51(10 Most Active Stocks by Value) - ( 2019.05.20 ) JG(RMB)

WIT WA REEARR A &8 HiREk
Rank Code Stock Turnover %

1300059 #/7W&E EASTMONEY 2359199898.760 3.0166
2300292 ZiE{EBE WTKG 1904399559.140 2.4351

3300033 [A{E)iil FLUSH INFO 1206714909.230 1.5430
4300498 iR KA WENS 1110982233.650 1.4206

5300136 154EiH{E SUNWAY COMM 1008541700.980 1.2896



6300017 M7 Al WANGSU 930126037.050 1.1893

7300123 )¢ YAGUANG TECHNOLOGY 869808128.610 1.1122
8300333 JEHAlH: SINOSUN 764914490.730 0.9781

9300353 % TR} KYLAND 749443794.140 0.9583

10 300066 —)I|%E SANCHUAN WISDOM 747806731.880 0.9562

+ NI R 2 #F- (10 Most Active Stocks by Turnover Rate) - ( 2019.05.20)

W7 WA REEAFR TR (%) iRk
Rank Code Stock Turnover Rate %

1300748 477K Hf JLYC 29.7581 0.1771

2300768 it Al4; DPTECH 26.4858 0.1516

3300405 F}BER%{) KELONG FINE CHEMICAL 26.0496 0.3068
4300771 # AR ZHILAI TECH 24.8190 0.0888

5300576 %% K/t RONGDA 24.1587 0.1386

6300292 RiE{EM WTKG 23.7011 3.4909

7300772 izi&fAr WINDEY 23.5974 0.2481

8300333 JK HA SINOSUN 21.8051 1.0322

9300542 Hr/E A% BRILLIANCE TECH. 21.6849 0.2628
10300778 Fr¥W T NLT 21.5816 0.0617




+ X T £ K R B2 (Top 10 Rises) - ( 2019.05.20 ) 76/ 7G(RMB/HKD)

PP A R ARR Wodidr THEkiE
Rank Code Stock Closing %6

1300066 —)I|%E SANCHUAN WISDOM 5.340 10.103
2300029 KJE)GHE TLPE 7.430 10.074

2300167 i EI DVX 7.430 10.074

4300224 1E#FHEA ZHMAG 7.000 10.063

5300330 #FUTIHIE HHIT 9.080 10.061

6300475 FFERHE JULONG TECH 11.170 10.049
7300460 A 1A FAILONG CRYSTAL 9.430 10.035
8300566 &AL EXCITON 17.120 10.026

9300127 4L HIR GALAXY MAGNETS 14.490 10.023
10 300598 i £} ARCHERMIND TECH. 31.850 10.017

+ B I £ K B 22 (Top 10 Falls) - ( 2019.05.20 ) JG/# 76 (RMB/HKD)

R A R ARR Wb THEkE
Rank Code Stock Closing %6




1300021 K& 57K DAYU WATER-SAVING 6.180 -10.044
2300391 KB KANGYUE TECHNOLOGY 8.080 -10.022
3300686 #7)7/7 CDL 14.020-10.013

4300771 #3EFRHY ZHILAI TECH 59.460 -10.005

5300119 ¥ A=Y RPSW 18.900 -10.000

5300087 %=4R1E A} WINALL HI-TECH 8.370 -10.000
7300573 M5FHR %) XQYY 56.550 -9.995

8300106 PHEEA. WESTERN ANIMAL 6.940 -9.987
9300022 AR GIFORE 4.990-9.928

10300239 ZE‘EY) DBBT 4.910-9.908




